#SP-HALF-MOON Half Moon Acrylic Show Piece

Regular Pricing

150
Signature Peppermints, Jelly Beans, Gum $2.95
Sugar Free Mints $3.95
Chocolate Littles, Hearts $4.20
Corporate Color Chocolates $5.00

Highlights

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear.

300

$2.90
$3.85
$4.05
$4.90

e Acrylic Half-Moon Filled With Candy, Mints or Gum

1000
$2.85
$3.80
$3.90
$4.80

3C
3C
3C
3C

FILLERS AVAILABLE: Chocolate Littles, Corporate Color Chocolates, Gum, Hearts, Jelly Beans, Signature Peppermints or Sugar-Free Mints.

Must specify on PO. Click here To See These Fills Options.

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4"L x 2" W x 0.75" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Half Moon: 3" W x 1.5" H, Full Moon: 3.5" Dia.

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes a 1-color direct imprint.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Two-four color imprint: Add .25(G) per piece plus an additional setup charge.
PMS COLOR MATCH: $60.00(G) per color.

MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add .04(G) per piece.

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 84 carton / 25-29 Ibs. depending on fill. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".

FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031


https://www.hitpromo.net/page/flavors

	#SP-HALF-MOON Half Moon Acrylic Show Piece
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


