#SP-HALF-MOON Half Moon Acrylic Show Piece



Regular Pricing

	150	300	1000	
Signature Peppermints, Jelly Beans, Gum	\$2.95	\$2.90	\$2.85	3C
Sugar Free Mints	\$3.95	\$3.85	\$3.80	3C
Chocolate Littles, Hearts	\$4.20	\$4.05	\$3.90	3C
Corporate Color Chocolates	\$5.00	\$4.90	\$4.80	3C

Highlights

• Acrylic Half-Moon Filled With Candy, Mints or Gum

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear.
- FILLERS AVAILABLE: Chocolate Littles, Corporate Color Chocolates, Gum, Hearts, Jelly Beans, Signature Peppermints or Sugar-Free Mints. Must specify on PO. <u>Click here</u> To See These Fills Options.
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" L x 2" W x 0.75" H
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Half Moon: 3" W x 1.5" H, Full Moon: 3.5" Dia.

- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes a 1-color direct imprint.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Two-four color imprint: Add .25(G) per piece plus an additional setup charge.
- PMS COLOR MATCH: \$60.00(G) per color.
- MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add .04(G) per piece.
 SHIPPING WEIGHT: 84 carton / 25-29 lbs. depending on fill. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031